Mt-a-Glance

DISCOUNTS

Summer at the Lakes campers who join us for 4-7 weeks of full-day camps are
eligible for a 5% discount (use code 5%). Campers who join us for 8 weeks of

tull-day camps will receive a 10% discount (use code 10%.)

o Includes Lil’ Wildcat Camps and Wildcat Camps for 2nd-5th and Leaders in Training
Camps for 6th-8th.

o Discounts do not apply to Camp Wildcat A.M. Alternatives, Before or After Care

selections, or Wildcat Academy Enrichment selections.

o Discounts are subject to verification and will be removed from your order if

qualifications are not met.

EXTENDED CARE

Before Care is available from 7:30 AM to 8:30 AM at a rate of $6 per morning.

After Care is available from 3:15pm-5pm at a rate of $9 per afternoon.



Name

LIl WILDCAT CAMP
Under the Sea

Under the Sea

WILDCAT CAMP

Academy Adventures

AM Alternatives

theCoderSchool: Roblox Camp (Obby)
Disney en Espariol

Flag Football

Lil’ Engineers

Recycle Art

WILDCAT ACADEMY

Acting Academy: Improv Master Class
Camp Fiesta

theCoderSchool: Python 101

Flag Football

Leaders in Training Camp

Trailblazers

Video Production

JUNE 2-6

Grade

PK

PK

K-5

2-5
K-1
2-5
K-4

2-5

5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8
6-8
5-8

5-8

Time

8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-12pm

8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am

8:30am-11:30am

8:30am-11:30am
12pm-3:30pm
12pm-3:30pm
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-3:30pm
8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-3:30pm

Cost

$375
$210

$325

$425
$375
$375
$375
$400

$275
$225
$295
$210
$275
$395
$395



JUNE 9-13
Name Grade
LIl WILDCAT CAMP
Disney PK
Disney PK
WILDCAT CAMP
Academy Adventures K-5
A.M. Alternatives
theCoderSchool: VR Game Design 2-5
Drama Kids-Creative Drama: Spotlight Era K-1
Flag Football 2-5
Montage Art 2-5
Operation Summer Assignment - Math 3-4
Summer Explorers-“Don’t Bug Me” K-1
WILDCAT ACADEMY
theCoderSchool: Artificial Intelligence 5-8
Fab Lab 5-8
Flag Football 5-8
Leaders in Training Camp 6-8
Operation Summer Assignment - Math 5-6
Trailblazers 5-8
Video Production 5-8

Time

8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-12pm

8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am

8:30am-11:30am

12pm-3:30pm
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-3:30pm
12pm-3:30pm
8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-3:30pm

Cost

$375
$210

$325

$425
$400
$375
$400
$375

$375

$295
$210
$210
$275
$210
$395
$395



JUNE 16-20 (OFF JUNE 19)

Name Grade Time Cost

LIL" WILDCAT CAMP
Dinosaurs PK 8:30am-3:30pm  $300

Dinosaurs PK 8:30am-12pm $170

WILDCAT CAMP
Academy Adventures K-5 8:30am-3:30pm  $260

A.M. Alternatives

theCoderSchool: Minecraft 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $340
Softball 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $400
Storybook Adventures 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $400
Summer Explorers-“Let’s Go!” K-1 8:30am-11:30am  $400

WILDCAT ACADEMY

Art-venture 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $225
theCoderSchool: App Development 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $240
Leaders in Training Camp 6-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $220
Make it Fly! 5-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $315
Softball 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $170

Trailblazers 5-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $315



JUNE 23-27
Name Grade
LIL" WILDCAT CAMP
Exploring Nature PK
Exploring Nature PK
WILDCAT CAMP
Academy Adventures K-5
A.M. Alternatives
theCoderSchool: Roblox Developer 2-5
Softball 2-5
Storybook Adventures 2-5
Summer Explorers-“Winter Wonderland” K-1
WILDCAT ACADEMY
theCoderSchool: Game Design with Unity 5-8
Creative Home Economics 5-8
Drama Kids-Acting Academy: Spotlight Era 5-8
Leaders in Training 6-8
Make it Fly! 5-8
Softball 5-8

Time

8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-12pm

8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-11:30am

8:30am-11:30am

12pm-3:30pm
12pm-3:30pm
8:30am-11:30am
8:30am-3:30pm
8:30am-3:30pm

8:30am-11:30am

Cost

$375
$210

$325

$425
$375
$375

$375

$295
$210
$275
$275
$395
$210



JUNE 30-JULY 3 (OFF JULY 4)

Name Grade Time Cost

WILDCAT CAMP
Academy Adventures K-5 8:30am-3:30pm  $260

A.M. Alternatives

Basketball Camp 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $300
Canine Crew 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $300
theCoderSchool: Coding 101 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $340
Introduction to Art K-1 8:30am-11:30am  $320
Summer Explorers-All-Star Sports K-1 8:30am-11:30am  $300

WILDCAT ACADEMY

Basketball Camp 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $170
Canine Crew 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $170
theCoderSchool: Roblox (Obby) 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $240
Fun with Color, Light, and Shadows 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $170
Leaders in Training Camp 6-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $220

Make it Fly! 5-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $315



JULY 7-11

Name Grade Time Cost
WILDCAT CAMP

Academy Adventures K-5 8:30am-3:30pm  $325
A.M. Alternatives

theCoderSchool: Robotics Camp 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $425
Exolorers of Latin Culture K-1 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Minute To Win It 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Summer Explorers-Wild Things! K-1 8:30am-11:30am  $375
WILDCAT ACADEMY

Astronomy: Stargazing and Telescopes 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $210
theCoderSchool: VR Game Design 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $295
Fab Lab 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $210
Leaders in Training Camp 6-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $275

Minute To Win It! 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $210



JULY 14-18

Name Grade Time Cost
LIL" WILDCAT CAMP

Painting Without Brushes PK 8:30am-3:30pm  $375
Painting Without Brushes PK 8:30am-12pm $210
WILDCAT CAMP

Academy Adventures K-5 8:30am-3:30pm  $325
A.M. Alternatives

theCoderSchool: Game Design 101 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $425
Drama Kids-Creative Drama: Broadway Bound  2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $400
Explorers of Nature in Spanish K-1 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Magic at Academy 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Operation Summer Assignment - Math 3-4 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Soccer Camp 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $375
WILDCAT ACADEMY

theCoderSchool: Roblox Developer 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $295
Explosive Science 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $210
Leaders in Training Camp 6-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $275
Operation Summer Assignment - ELA 5-6 12pm-3:30pm $210
Soccer Camp 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $210

Trailblazers 5-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $395



JULY 21-25

Name Grade Time Cost
LIL" WILDCAT CAMP

Sensational Science PK 8:30am-3:30pm  $375
Sensational Science PK 8:30am-12pm $210
WILDCAT CAMP

Academy Adventures K-5 8:30am-3:30pm  $325
A.M. Alternatives

theCoderSchool: Roblox Camp (Obby) 2-5 8:30am-11:30am  $425
Kindergarten 101 K 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Lil’ Engineers K-4 8:30am-11:30am  $375
Operation Summer Assignment - ELA 3-4 8:30am-11:30am  $375
WILDCAT ACADEMY

3D Design, Modeling and Printing 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $210
theCoderSchool: Roblox Developer (Lua) 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $295
Drama Kids-Acting Academy-Broadway Bound 5-8 8:30am-11:30am  $275
Leaders in Training Camp 6-8 8:30am-3:30pm  $275
Operation Summer Assignment - Math 5-6 12pm-3:30pm $210

Recycle Art 5-8 12pm-3:30pm $210



