

At-a-Glance

DISCOUNTS

Summer at the Lakes campers who join us for 4-7 weeks of full-day camps are eligible for a 5% discount (use code 5%). Campers who join us for 8 weeks of full-day camps will receive a 10% discount (use code 10%.)

- Includes Lil' Wildcat Camps and Wildcat Camps for 2nd-5th and Leaders in Training Camps for 6th-8th.
- Discounts do not apply to Camp Wildcat A.M. Alternatives, Before or After Care selections, or Wildcat Academy Enrichment selections.
- Discounts are subject to verification and will be removed from your order if qualifications are not met.

EXTENDED CARE

Before Care is available from 7:30 AM to 8:30 AM at a rate of \$6 per morning. After Care is available from 3:15pm-5pm at a rate of \$9 per afternoon.

Week One

JUNE 2-6

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
LIL' WILDCAT CAMP			
Under the Sea	PK	8:30am-3:30pm	\$375
Under the Sea	PK	8:30am-12pm	\$210
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$325
AM Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: Roblox Camp (Obby)	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$425
Disney en Español	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Flag Football	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Lil' Engineers	K-4	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Recycle Art	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
Acting Academy: Improv Master Class	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$275
Camp Fiesta	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$225
theCoderSchool: Python 101	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$295
Flag Football	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$275
Trailblazers	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$395
Video Production	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$395

Week Two

JUNE 9-13

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
LIL' WILDCAT CAMP			
Disney	PK	8:30am-3:30pm	\$375
Disney	PK	8:30am-12pm	\$210
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$325
A.M. Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: VR Game Design	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$425
Drama Kids-Creative Drama: Spotlight Era	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
Flag Football	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Montage Art	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
Operation Summer Assignment - Math	3-4	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Summer Explorers-"Don't Bug Me"	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
theCoderSchool: Artificial Intelligence	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$295
Fab Lab	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
Flag Football	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$275
Operation Summer Assignment - Math	5-6	12pm-3:30pm	\$210
Trailblazers	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$395
Video Production	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$395

Week Three

JUNE 16-20 (OFF JUNE 19)

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
LIVANII DOAT CAMB			
LIL' WILDCAT CAMP			
Dinosaurs	PK	8:30am-3:30pm	\$300
Dinosaurs	PK	8:30am-12pm	\$170
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$260
A.M. Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: Minecraft	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$340
Softball	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
Storybook Adventures	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
Summer Explorers-"Let's Go!"	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
Art-venture	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$225
theCoderSchool: App Development	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$240
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$220
Make it Fly!	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$315
Softball	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$170
Trailblazers	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$315

Week Four

JUNE 23-27

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
LIL' WILDCAT CAMP			
	DIZ	0.20 2.20	ф2 7 5
Exploring Nature	PK	8:30am-3:30pm	\$375
Exploring Nature	PK	8:30am-12pm	\$210
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$325
A.M. Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: Roblox Developer	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$425
Softball	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Storybook Adventures	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Summer Explorers-"Winter Wonderland"	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
theCoderSchool: Game Design with Unity	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$295
Creative Home Economics	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$210
Drama Kids-Acting Academy: Spotlight Era	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$275
Leaders in Training	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$275
Make it Fly!	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$395
Softball	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210

Week Fwe

JUNE 30-JULY 3 (OFF JULY 4)

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$260
A.M. Alternatives			
Basketball Camp	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$300
Canine Crew	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$300
theCoderSchool: Coding 101	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$340
Introduction to Art	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$320
Summer Explorers-All-Star Sports	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$300
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
Basketball Camp	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$170
Canine Crew	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$170
theCoderSchool: Roblox (Obby)	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$240
Fun with Color, Light, and Shadows	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$170
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$220
Make it Fly!	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$315

Week Six

JULY 7-11

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$325
A.M. Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: Robotics Camp	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$425
Exolorers of Latin Culture	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Minute To Win It	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Summer Explorers-Wild Things!	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
Astronomy: Stargazing and Telescopes	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
theCoderSchool: VR Game Design	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$295
Fab Lab	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$275
Minute To Win It!	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$210

Week Seven

JULY 14-18

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
LIL' WILDCAT CAMP			
Painting Without Brushes	PK	8:30am-3:30pm	\$375
Painting Without Brushes	PK	8:30am-12pm	\$210
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$325
A.M. Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: Game Design 101	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$425
Drama Kids-Creative Drama: Broadway Bound	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$400
Explorers of Nature in Spanish	K-1	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Magic at Academy	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Operation Summer Assignment - Math	3-4	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Soccer Camp	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
theCoderSchool: Roblox Developer	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$295
Explosive Science	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$275
Operation Summer Assignment - ELA	5-6	12pm-3:30pm	\$210
Soccer Camp	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
Trailblazers	5-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$395

Week Eight

JULY 21-25

Name	Grade	Time	Cost
LIL' WILDCAT CAMP			
Sensational Science	PK	8:30am-3:30pm	\$375
Sensational Science	PK	8:30am-12pm	\$210
WILDCAT CAMP			
Academy Adventures	K-5	8:30am-3:30pm	\$325
A.M. Alternatives			
theCoderSchool: Roblox Camp (Obby)	2-5	8:30am-11:30am	\$425
Kindergarten 101	K	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Lil' Engineers	K-4	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
Operation Summer Assignment - ELA	3-4	8:30am-11:30am	\$375
WILDCAT ACADEMY			
3D Design, Modeling and Printing	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$210
theCoderSchool: Roblox Developer (Lua)	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$295
Drama Kids-Acting Academy-Broadway Bound	5-8	8:30am-11:30am	\$275
Leaders in Training Camp	6-8	8:30am-3:30pm	\$275
Operation Summer Assignment - Math	5-6	12pm-3:30pm	\$210
Recycle Art	5-8	12pm-3:30pm	\$210